Table GEA.1

Monthly Amounts collected and billed in respect of electricity, 2014

Month

Amounts collected (£)

Amounts billed (£)

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

2.136.621,36
2.232.013,15
1.905.808,11
1.818.289,82
1.974.576,93
1.784.007,82
2.137.892,99
1.667.864,63
1.880.867,63
2.231.810,85
2.057.664,63
1.775.402,83

2.275.002,92
2.149.655,26
1.735.535,96
1.838.627,66
1.992.631,44
1.849.037,57
1.939.476,68
2.049.828,86
2.231.423,68
1.944.525,65
2.004.042,67
1.597.730,06

Total

23.602.820,75

23.607.518,41
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