Table GEA.1

Monthly Amounts collected and billed in respect of electricity, 2014

Month	Amounts collected (£)	Amounts billed (£)
January	2.136.621,36	2.275.002,92
February	2.232.013,15	2.149.655,26
March	1.905.808,11	1.735.535,96
April	1.818.289,82	1.838.627,66
May	1.974.576,93	1.992.631,44
June	1.784.007,82	1.849.037,57
July	2.137.892,99	1.939.476,68
August	1.667.864,63	2.049.828,86
September	1.880.867,63	2.231.423,68
October	2.231.810,85	1.944.525,65
November	2.057.664,63	2.004.042,67
December	1.775.402,83	1.597.730,06
Total	23.602.820,75	23.607.518,41

Updated 05 January 2015